Position

Material Storage Supervisor

Material Storage Supervisor

Material Storage Foreman

Material Storage Foreman

Heavy Forklift Operator

Storekeeper Il

Storekeeper ||

Storekeeper Il

Storekeeper Il

Storekeeper Il

Storekeeper Il

Storekeeper Il

Administrative Clerk

Storekeeper Il

Storekeeper |l

Storekeeper Il

Storekeeper Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Materials & Supplies

Total Wages

$115,572

$107,395

$91,651

$87,723

$76,696

$75,509

$74,074

$74,073

$73,749

$73,409

$71,365

$69,360

$67,862

$63,852

$31,853

$20,391

$20,002

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$67,734

$66,447

$62,880

$60,176

$49,448

$55,766

$40,209

$52,815

$48,136

$55,133

$47,182

$63,153

$45,049

$31,129

$23,113

$6,794

$8,318



Heavy Forklift Operator East Bay Municipal Utility Materials & Supplies $4,252 $4,210
District



