Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Material Storage Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$115,572	\$67,734
Material Storage Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$107,395	\$66,447
Material Storage Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$91,651	\$62,880
Material Storage Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$87,723	\$60,176
Heavy Forklift Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$76,696	\$49,448
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$75,509	\$55,766
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$74,074	\$40,209
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$74,073	\$52,815
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$73,749	\$48,136
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$73,409	\$55,133
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$71,365	\$47,182
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$69,360	\$63,153
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$67,862	\$45,049
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$63,852	\$31,129
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$31,853	\$23,113
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$20,391	\$6,794
Storekeeper II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Materials & Supplies	\$20,002	\$8,318

Heavy Forklift Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility	Materials & Supplies	\$4,252	\$4,210
	District			